92 Phenomenex
HP
LC
ASAHIPAK®
A
sa
hi
p

Reversed-Phase Columns
Amino Columns
ORDERING INFORMATION
Semi-Standard Type (300 x 7.6 mm)
			   Particle	 Exclusive M.W.	 NTP*	 Flow Rate	 Flow Rate
Eluents	 Mfr. No.	 Part No.	 Size (μm)	 (Pullulan)	 (per 500 mm)	 Normal	 Max.	 pH Range	 Price
Multi-Solvent
I
GF-310 HQ
I
CH0-2905
I
5
I
40,000
I
>16,000
I
0.4 - 0.6
I
1.0
I
2 - 9
I
Multi-Solvent	 GF-510 HQ	 CH0-2906	 5	 300,000	 >16,000	 0.4 - 0.6	 1.0	 2 - 9
Multi-Solvent	 GF-710 HQ	 CH0-2907	 9	 10,000,000	 >10,000	 0.4 - 0.6	 1.0	 2 - 9
Multi-Solvent	 GF-7M HQ	 CH0-2908	 7	 10,000,000	 >11,000	 0.4 - 0.6	 1.0	 2 - 9
Multi-Mode	 GS-220 HQ	 CH0-2909	 6	 3,000	 >16,000	 0.4 - 0.6	 1.0	 2 - 9
Multi-Mode	 GS-320 HQ	 CH0-2910	 6	 40,000	 >16,000	 0.4 - 0.6	 1.0	 2 - 12
Multi-Mode	 GS-520 HQ	 CH0-2911	 7	 300,000	 >15,000	 0.4 - 0.6	 1.0	 2 - 12
Multi-Mode	 GS-620 HQ	 CH0-2912	 7	 2,000,000	 >15,000	 0.4 - 0.6	 1.0	 2 - 9
*Number of Theoretical Plates
Guard Columns
		  Column	 Particle	 Alkyl	 C	 Flow Rate	 Flow Rate	 pH
Mfr. No.	 Part No.    	 Size (mm)	 Size (μm)	 Group	 %	 Normal	 Max.	 Range	 Price
ODP-50G 2A
I
CH0-5586
I
10 x 2.0
I
5
I
C18
I
17
I
0.05 - 0.2
I
0.4
I
2 - 12
I
ODP-50G 4A	 CH0-2914	 10 x 4.6	 5	 C18	 17	 0.5 - 0.8	 1.5	 2 - 12
ODP-50G 6A	 CH0-2913	 10 x 6.0	 5	 C18	 17	 0.5 - 1.0	 2.5	 2 - 12
C8P-50G 4A	 CH0-2916	 10 x 4.6	 5	 C8	 10	 0.5 - 0.8	 1.0	 2 - 12
Analytical
		  Column	 Particle	 Alkyl 	 C 	 Flow Rate	 Flow Rate	 pH
Mfr. No.	 Part No.    	 Size (mm)	 Size (μm)	 Group	 %	 Normal	 Max.	 Range	 Price
0DP-40 4D